
Date Day Time Location/Home Away Bye

Oct 28 Monday 4:00 pm HKFC CRC TAIPO 1:3

FCTC 2 FCTC 1 3:1

KRC EWAA 2:2

KTC PVTC 2:2

Nov 4 Monday 4:00 pm TAIPO FCTC 2 CRC 1:3

EWAA HKFC 3:1

FCTC 1 KTC 3:1

PVTC KRC 0:4

Nov 11 Monday 4:00 pm CRC EWAA FCTC 2 1:3

KTC TAIPO 0:4

HKFC PVTC 2:2

KRC FCTC 1 4:0

Nov 18 Monday 4:00 pm FCTC 2 KTC EWAA 4:0

PVTC CRC 2:2

TAIPO KRC 0:4

FCTC 1 HKFC 2:2

Nov 25 Monday 4:00 pm PVTC EWAA KTC 2:2

FCTC 2 KRC 1:3

FCTC 1 CRC 0:4

TAIPO HKFC 4:0

Dec 2 Monday 4:00 pm KRC KTC PVTC 4:0

EWAA FCTC 1 3:1

HKFC FCTC 2 0:4

CRC TAIPO 2:2

Dec 9 Monday 4:00 pm FCTC 1 PVTC KRC 2:2

KTC HKFC 2:2
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EWAA TAIPO 3:1

CRC FCTC 2 2:2

Dec 16 Monday 4:00 pm HKFC KRC FCTC 1 0:4

PVTC TAIPO 1:3

CRC KTC 4:0

EWAA FCTC 2 2:2

Dec 23 Monday 4:00 pm TAIPO FCTC 1 HKFC 4:0

KRC CRC 4:0

FCTC 2 PVTC 3:1

KTC EWAA 1:3

Latest Day for Postphoned Matches : 30 Dec 2024 (Monday)


